Zatno Nursing Institute 
Hospital Road, Monohardi, Narsingdi 

Mark Sheet 
Of 
Diploma in Nursing Science & Midwifery

Second Year

 (
Name of student: 
Jannatul
 
Shila
 
Registration No: 
134026
Class Roll:
 
 
03      
                        
Session
:
 2021-2022
)



	Serial No 
	Subject Code
	Subject Name
	Total Mark
(Per Subject)  
	Getting Number 
	CGPA
(Out of 4)

	1. 
	D231
	Medical & Surgical Nursing 
	100
	73.8
	3.50

	2. 
	D222
	Pharmacology
	100
	56
	00

	3. 
	D223
	Nutrition & Dietetics
	100
	69.6
	3.25

	4. 
	D234
	Community Health Nursing
	100
	56.4
	00

	5. 
	D235
	Pediatric Nursing
	100
	63.3
	3.00

	Total Marks  
	319.1
	F
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